3:30

3:35

4:15

4:25

4:30

4:45

4:55

Community

Economic Development Advisory Board

Services Wednesday September 13, 2017

Department

3:30 - 5:00pm

Rigado 3950 Fairview Industrial Dr SE Suite 100

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Rigado Tour — Information

Rigado Grant Award Revision Request — Presentation
June Meeting Minutes — Action

Rigado Award Revision - Action

Board Member Reappointments - Action

New Business, Comments and Closing

Angie Onyewuchi
Chris Corrado
Chris Corrado
/Sarah Spinks

Angie Onyewuchi

Angie Onyewuchi

Angie Onyewuchi

Future Meetings

October 11™ - *Note extended time for business grant reviews

November 8" — Strategic Planning Conversation

Attachments & Handouts

e 17/18 Meeting Schedule

e June Meeting Minutes

e Board Member Roster



