

Economic Development Advisory Board Wednesday September 13, 2017

3:30 - 5:00pm

Rigado 3950 Fairview Industrial Dr SE Suite 100

AGENDA

3:30	Welcome and Introductions	Angie Onyewuchi
3:35	Rigado Tour – Information	Chris Corrado
4:15	Rigado Grant Award Revision Request – Presentation	Chris Corrado /Sarah Spinks
4:25	June Meeting Minutes – Action	Angie Onyewuchi
4:30	Rigado Award Revision - Action	Angie Onyewuchi
4:45	Board Member Reappointments - Action	Angie Onyewuchi
4:55	New Business, Comments and Closing	

Future Meetings

- October 11th *Note extended time for business grant reviews
- **November 8th –** Strategic Planning Conversation

Attachments & Handouts